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Kirstyn Beech Fort St John Bronze Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Georgia Dawkin Fort St John Bronze Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Hayley-Ann Jakubowski Prince George  Bronze Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Haley Newman Columbia Valley Bronze Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Ellen Jaewon Shin Maple Ridge Bronze Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Kathleen Whittome Kerry Park  Bronze Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Jorden Hendry Terrace Gold Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Carmen Huang Quesnel Gold Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Whitney Jarratt Fort St John Gold Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Caitlin Jarvis Sunshine Coast  Gold Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Carly Nightingale Campbell River Gold Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Ekaterina Sergeeva Glengarry Gold Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Carlee Shenton Fort St John Gold Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Selena Van Aert Quesnel Gold Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Vanessa Van Aert Quesnel Gold Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Emily Bator Maple Ridge Gold Ladies Singles - Ladies

Jorden Hendry Terrace Gold Ladies Singles - Ladies

Caitlin Jarvis Sunshine Coast  Gold Ladies Singles - Ladies

Selena Van Aert Quesnel Gold Ladies Singles - Ladies

Mykenzie Beech Fort St John Introductory Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Megan Borrows Abbotsford Introductory Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Brittany Boyd Kamloops Introductory Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Mary Chidiac Prince George  Introductory Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Araleigh Cranch Columbia Valley Introductory Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Jessica Ells Houston  Introductory Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Shaya Jeffery Fort St John Introductory Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Makenna Jensen Cranbrook   Introductory Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Saige Kjos Fort St John Introductory Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Anne Lu Glengarry Introductory Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Tatumn Page Glengarry Introductory Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Victoria Rea Fort St John Introductory Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Shelby Scott Prince George  Introductory Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Taylor Sheardown Kelowna Introductory Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Angelina Veltri Glengarry Introductory Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Devon Bean Oak Bay Junior Bronze Ladies 12 & Under Singles - Ladies

Kate ChoI Vancouver  Junior Bronze Ladies 12 & Under Singles - Ladies

Jessica Ells Houston  Junior Bronze Ladies 12 & Under Singles - Ladies

Julia Lim Kitsilano Junior Bronze Ladies 12 & Under Singles - Ladies

Esther Lo BC Centre of Excellence Junior Bronze Ladies 12 & Under Singles - Ladies

Jessica Mchugh Mission Junior Bronze Ladies 12 & Under Singles - Ladies

Mackenzie Poland Oak Bay Junior Bronze Ladies 12 & Under Singles - Ladies

Abbey Reiter Kelowna Junior Bronze Ladies 12 & Under Singles - Ladies

Shelby Scott Prince George  Junior Bronze Ladies 12 & Under Singles - Ladies

Agata Seyfi Inlet Junior Bronze Ladies 12 & Under Singles - Ladies

Emma Shou Killarney Centre Junior Bronze Ladies 12 & Under Singles - Ladies

Cassidy Steen Juan de Fuca Junior Bronze Ladies 12 & Under Singles - Ladies

Kira Wadden Killarney Centre Junior Bronze Ladies 12 & Under Singles - Ladies

Megan Weber Campbell River Junior Bronze Ladies 12 & Under Singles - Ladies

Britney Yan BC Centre of Excellence Junior Bronze Ladies 12 & Under Singles - Ladies

Gabrielle Balcaen Kelowna Junior Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Singles - Ladies

Jazmin Barnes Kamloops Junior Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Singles - Ladies

Ashley Beauchamp Williams Lake Junior Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Singles - Ladies

Julie Cho Grandview  Junior Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Singles - Ladies

Georgia Dawkin Fort St John Junior Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Singles - Ladies

Dawn Henley Williams Lake Junior Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Singles - Ladies

Whitney Murgatroyd Port McNeill Junior Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Singles - Ladies

Haley Newman Columbia Valley Junior Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Singles - Ladies

Tori OKeefe Nield Vernon Junior Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Singles - Ladies

Katiana Reaney Kamloops Junior Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Singles - Ladies

Savana Sheardown Kelowna Junior Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Singles - Ladies

Lorreine Stanley Summerland Junior Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Singles - Ladies



Jessica Timmins Oak Bay Junior Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Singles - Ladies

Kathleen Whittome Kerry Park  Junior Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Singles - Ladies

Katrina Young Vancouver  Junior Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Singles - Ladies

Tyler Gunara BC Centre of Excellence Junior Bronze Men Singles - Men

Nathan Yee Inlet Junior Bronze Men Singles - Men

Evelyn Bator Maple Ridge Junior Silver Ladies Singles - Ladies

Alyssa Busch Port McNeill Junior Silver Ladies Singles - Ladies

Breanna Davidson Williams Lake Junior Silver Ladies Singles - Ladies

Taylan Dennis Vernon Junior Silver Ladies Singles - Ladies

Jessica Hewison Cranbrook   Junior Silver Ladies Singles - Ladies

Rachel Hiob Kelowna Junior Silver Ladies Singles - Ladies

Carmen Huang Quesnel Junior Silver Ladies Singles - Ladies

Whitney Jarratt Fort St John Junior Silver Ladies Singles - Ladies

Carlee Shenton Fort St John Junior Silver Ladies Singles - Ladies

Ellen Jaewon Shin Maple Ridge Junior Silver Ladies Singles - Ladies

Natasha Woods Aldergrove Junior Silver Ladies Singles - Ladies

Willson Poon Nanaimo Junior Silver Men Singles - Men

Alexandra Canning Burnaby Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Kristen Ciurka Kelowna Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Kathy Datsky Inlet Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Madison Delcourt Kelowna Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Hailey Dickson-Greaves Nanaimo Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Hayley Galati Coquitlam Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Ajsha Gorman Kelowna Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Abby-Anne Hughes Sparwood Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Hanna Kim BC Centre Of Exellence Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Hannah Lam Coquitlam Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Magdalena Molenda Maple Ridge Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Jenni Peniuk Campbell River Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Ayumi Ueyama BC Centre of Excellence Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Tiger Hao Burnaby Juvenile Men Singles - Men

Brian Le Inlet Juvenile Men Singles - Men

Marilyn Brimacombe Burnaby Pre-Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Alyssa Dobbs Kelowna Pre-Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Meiryla Findley BC Centre Of Exellence Pre-Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Julia Gran Kelowna Pre-Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Kara Han Coquitlam Pre-Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Janice Heu BC Centre Of Exellence Pre-Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Hanna Kolof Sunset Pre-Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Alisa Lyesina Oak Bay Pre-Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Michele Mai BC Centre Of Exellence Pre-Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Kim Nguyen Burnaby Pre-Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Diane Nguyen Kelowna Pre-Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Zoe Shee Inlet Pre-Juvenile Ladies Singles - Ladies

Beres Clements Sunshine Coast  Pre-Juvenile Men Singles - Men

Cayden McKenzie-Cook Coquitlam Pre-Juvenile Men Singles - Men

Emily Bausback Inlet Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 1

Mykenzie Beech Fort St John Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 1

Julia Crowther Glengarry Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 1

Eliya Ferrone Coquitlam Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 1

Kyara Ferrone Coquitlam Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 1

Shaya Jeffery Fort St John Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 1

Rachel Joo Coquitlam Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 1

Amanda Lane Williams Lake Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 1

Adrianna McKenzie Coquitlam Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 1

Kayla Sullivan Coquitlam Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 1

Charis Yee Inlet Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 1

Brittany Boyd Kamloops Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 2

Michelle Chang Killarney Centre Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 2

Justine Charlston Killarney Centre Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 2

Mary Chidiac Prince George  Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 2

Makenna Jensen Cranbrook   Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 2



Jennavieve Joa Grandview  Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 2

Emily Kim Killarney Centre Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 2

Jayha Koonar Killarney Centre Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 2

Lexie Murgatroyd Port McNeill Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 2

Araleigh Cranch Columbia Valley Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 3

Saige Kjos Fort St John Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 3

Anne Lu Glengarry Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 3

Darian Murgatroyd Port McNeill Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 3

Tatumn Page Glengarry Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 3

Alison Parker Coquitlam Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 3

Victoria Rea Fort St John Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 3

Kierra Shambrook Port McNeill Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 3

Karlie Shambrook Port McNeill Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 3

Angelina Veltri Glengarry Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 3

Scotia Wojak Kamloops Preliminary Ladies Singles - Ladies 3

Cayenne Chen Sungod Preliminary Men Singles - Men

Christopher Fan BC Centre Of Exellence Preliminary Men Singles - Men

Alec Roueche BC Centre of Excellence Preliminary Men Singles - Men

Rachelle Beauchamp Comox Valley Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Kirstyn Beech Fort St John Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Inca Chan Grandview  Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Breeann Derrick Maple Ridge Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Kiera Gill Coquitlam Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Cassandra Greenwood Quesnel Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Emily Hanson Juan de Fuca Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Vanessa Mae Harrison Campbell River Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Christy Hawley Fernie Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Hayley-Ann Jakubowski Prince George  Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Kennedy Lavertu Oak Bay Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Montanna Mcilwain Columbia Valley Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Isabella Metcalfe Killarney Centre Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Leah Newman Columbia Valley Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Morgan Reid Oak Bay Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Taylor Sheardown Kelowna Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Marielle Timmins Oak Bay Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Vanessa Van Aert Quesnel Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Savannah Wasden Campbell River Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Julie Zhu Grandview  Senior Bronze Ladies Singles - Ladies

Carly Nightingale Campbell River Senior Silver Ladies Singles - Ladies

Ekaterina Sergeeva Glengarry Senior Silver Ladies Singles - Ladies

Adam Ells Houston  Senior Silver Men Singles - Men

Emily Bator Maple Ridge Silver Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Breanna Davidson Williams Lake Silver Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Cassandra Greenwood Quesnel Silver Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Jessica Hewison Cranbrook   Silver Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Montanna Mcilwain Columbia Valley Silver Interpretive Singles - Ladies

Leah Newman Columbia Valley Silver Interpretive Singles - Ladies


